AGRICULTURAL LIGHTING
MODEL: EDNT
APPLICATION
EDEN-T Series is designed specifically to for multilayer indoor growing. The 2.3” thick fixture can be flush
mounted with the top rack. The driver is intelligently placed in the middle of the fixture in an aluminum casing.
The modularity allows the customer to choose from multiple wattages of 240W to 900W. The standard 8-bar,
680W fixture delivers 1870 µmol/s at >2.75 µmol/J efficacy.  Other options are also available.
FEATURES

PRO-S: Higher efficacy, Lower price
PRO-E: Pro version with Highest performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
PAR DISTRIBUTION (FULL SPECTRUM)
AGRICULTURAL LIGHTING
MODEL: EDNT
MODEL SPECTRUM-EFFICACY PPF VARIANT
EDNT-FS275-630W-ECO-C-1B-47 FS – 2.7 mmol/J 1700 mmol/s ECO
EDNT-RS315-630W-ECO-C-1B-47 Flower Spectrum – 3.1 mmol/J 1950 mmol/s ECO
EDNT-FS275-630W-MID-S-1B-47 FS – 2.7 mmol/J 1700 mmol/s MID
EDNT-FS275-630W-PRO-S-1B-47 FS – 2.7 mmol/J 1700 mmol/s PRO
EDNT-RS350-630W-PRO-C-1B-47 Flower Spectrum – 3.5 mmol/J 2205 mmol/s PRO